
Glutathione works from inside the body

to clear multiple skin concerns, boost the

immune, Detox & boost energy .

 

By Appointment

Only 

Specialists in

Laser Hair Removal 

Skin Correction 

Slimming 

Glutathione

 

081 727 1426

skincorrect1@gmail.com 

www.thelaserskinspecialist.com 

the_laser_skin_specialist the laser skin specialist 

262 lillian ngoyi road 

Parking entrance: 86 Bornick road

 

Slimming

Fat Melting Shots - R150.00 a shot

The treatment targets all stubborn fat areas be it arms , double

chin , love handles , tummy & back fat.

Each area does require more than one shot at once .

Melts fat constantly for 6 weeks

 

Laser Lipo - R300.00 per session

Combo : R2000.00 for 10 sessions 

Each session is 30mins Immediately shed 1-13cms per session . 

Non invasive

 

All our slimming treatments have proven

to deliver amazing results.

 

Flawless Shot - R500.00
3000mg Glutathione , 3000mg Vitamin C , Nac & Zinc

 

Ultimate Shot - R700.00
5000mg Glutathione , 5000mg Vitamin C , Nac , B12 & Zinc 

 

Glutathione + Vit C Capsules - R600.00
1000mg Glutathione &1000mg Vitamin C in each capsule

(set of 30 gluta & 30 vit C )

 

Glutathione Patches - R500.00
250mg Glutathione, 250mg Vitamin C & E (30patches)

 

Glutathione

HAIR REGROWTH - R200.00 per session
SIMPLY SIT UNDER OUR HAIR REGROWTH LIGHT FOR 30MINS A

WEEK AND ALLOW IT TO UNCLOG HAIR ROOTS AND REGROW HAIR

ON THE HEAD . HLCC FROM AMERICA

 

HAIR GROWTH CAPSULES - R200.00
30 CAPSULES

ASSISTS WITH GIVING YOUR HAIR A HEALTHIER AND FULLER

GROWTH, GET RID OF BALDING WITH JUST ONE CAPSULE A DAY

NO SIDE EFFECTS

 

Hair Regrowth 



THE ADENA
FRENCH MEDICAL GRADE LASER MACHINE

only clinic in South Africa that offers the ADENA

 

Price per session

R1000.00 

R300.00 

R300.00 

R200.00 

R200.00 

R200.00 

R400.00 

R2000.00 

R2000.00 

R850.00 

R1700.00 

R1500.00 

R3000.00 

R400.00 

R500.00 

R1000.00

Treatment Area

Full Legs

Back

Chest & Tummy 

Brazalian

Bikini

Full arms

Full face

Half face 

Underarms

Price per session

R1300.00 

R700.00 

R700.00 

R500.00 

R400.00 

R1000.00 

R500.00 

R300.00 

R200.00

Our Advanced in Clinic Treatments Assists

with clearing All Skin Concerns &

Strengthening The Skin

 

LASER REJUVENATION - R300.00
GOOD FOR HYDRATION , BRIGHTENING , CORRECTING

DISCOLOURATION . NO DOWNTIME

 

MICRODERMABRASION- R300.00
GOOD FOR EXFOLIATING , CLEARING ACNE OR BUILD UP ,

REMOVING OILINESS . NO DOWNTIME

 

TIGHTENING - R300.00
GOOD TO PREVENT AGEING OR START LIFTING TO REMOVE FINE

LINES AND SAGGING SKIN. NO DOWNTIME

 

MICRO-NEEDLING - R1000.00
GOOD FOR BRIGHTENING , COLLAGEN INDUCTION ,CLEARING

ACNE PITTING , LIFTING ,ANTIAGEING AND STRENGTHENING THE

SKIN. 2 DAYS DOWNTIME.

 

MAKEOVER PEEL - R500.00
GOOD FOR CLEARING OF DAMAGE , PIGMENTATION , MARKS

,ANTIAGEING AND TO BALANCE SKIN TEXTURE . 1 WEEK

DOWNTIME / After peel care kit - R100.0

 

LED LIGHT CORRECTING THERAPY - R100.00
GOOD FOR ALL SKIN CONCERNS BECAUSE IT EACH LIGHT SETTING

ASSISTS WITH DIFFERENT PROBLEMS . ACNE , INFLAMMATION ,

PIGMENTATION ,DULL SKIN AND MORE. NO DOWNTIME

 

TIGHTENING & REJUVENATION - R400.00
A COMBINATION OF OUR TIGHTENING & REJUVENATION WHICH

DELIVERS BALANCED & FIRMER SKIN . NO DOWNTIME

 

MICRODERM & REJUV - R500.00
A COMBINATION OF OUR MICRODERMABRASION & LASER

REJUVENATION WHICH EXFOLIATES & BRIGHTENS THE SKIN .

 

MESOHEAL FACE MASK....R150 

EXFOLIATING CLEANSER.....R350 

BRIGHTENING CLEANSER....R190 

BRIGHTENING KIT....R900

DAY CREAM SPF 40....R600(50ml) 

ACNE CREAM...50ML....R800 

BRIGHTENING DAY CREAM SPF 40....R350 

BRIGHTENING CELL RENEWAL NIGHT CREAM....R390 

HYDRATING NIGHT CREAM...R800

ACNE SERUM....R400

HYALURONIC SERUM....R400 

PIGMENTATION SERUM...R400

Korean Skin Care also available in clinic  

 

Laser Hair Removal

Treatments Areas

full face 

forehead 

cheeks

side burns 

upperlip

chin 

neck/nape 

back 

chest+tummy 

1/2 arms

full arms 

1/2 legs 

full legs 

underarms 

bikini

full brazilian

Advanced  Treatments 

THE Azure  Trio
 

Skin Care  

THE MAKEOVER

weekly specials 

Tuesdays - Needling R800 

Wednesdays - 20% off  laser  hair removal


