Glutathione

Glutathione works from inside the body to clear multiple skin concerns, boost the immune, Detox & boost energy.

Flawless Shot - R500.00

3000mg Glutathione, 3000mg Vitamin C, Nac & Zinc

Ultimate Shot - R700.00

5000mg Glutathione, 5000mg Vitamin C, Nac, BI2 & Zinc

Glutathione + Vit C Capsules - R600.00

1000mg Glutathione &1000mg Vitamin C in each capsule (set of 30 gluta & 30 vit C)

Glutathione Patches - R500.00

250mg Glutathione, 250mg Vitamin C & E (30patches)



Slimming

All our slimming treatments have proven to deliver amazing results.

Fat Melting Shots - R150.00 a shot

The treatment targets all stubborn fat areas be it arms , double chin , love handles , tummy & back fat.

Each area does require more than one shot at once .

Melts fat constantly for 6 weeks

Laser Lipo - R300.00 per session

Combo: R2000.00 for 10 sessions

Each session is 30mins Immediately shed 1-13cms per session.

Non invasive



Hair Regrowth

HAIR REGROWTH - R200.00 per session

SIMPLY SIT UNDER OUR HAIR REGROWTH LIGHT FOR 30MINS A
WEEK AND ALLOW IT TO UNCLOG HAIR ROOTS AND REGROW HAIR
ON THE HEAD . HLCC FROM AMERICA

HAIR GROWTH CAPSULES - R200.00

30 CAPSULES ASSISTS WITH GIVING YOUR HAIR A HEALTHIER AND FULLER GROWTH, GET RID OF BALDING WITH JUST ONE CAPSULE A DAY NO SIDE EFFECTS



Specialists in
Laser Hair Removal
Skin Correction
Slimming
Glutathione

By Appointment Only



0817271426



skincorrectl@gmail.com



www.thelaserskinspecialist.com



262 lillian ngoyi road Parking entrance: 86 Bornick road

the_laser_skin_specialist

the laser skin specialist





laser Hair Removal

THE ADENA

FRENCH MEDICAL GRADE LASER MACHINE only clinic in South Africa that offers the ADENA

Treatments Areas	Price per session
full face	R1000.00
forehead	R300.00
cheeks	R300.00
side burns	R200.00
upperlip	R200.00
chin	R200.00
neck/nape	R400.00
back	R2000.00
chest+tummy	R2000.00
1/2 arms	R850.00
full arms	R1700.00
1/2 legs	R1500.00
full legs	R3000.00
underarms	R400.00
bikini	R500.00
full brazilian	R1000.00

THE Azure Trio

Treatment Area	Price per session
D. H.	D1000.00
Full Legs	R1300.00
Back	R700.00
Chest & Tummy	R700.00
Brazalian	R500.00
Bikini	R400.00
Full arms	R1000.00
Full face	R500.00
Half face	R300.00
Underarms	R200.00

Advanced Treatments

Our Advanced in Clinic Treatments Assists with clearing All Skin Concerns & Strengthening The Skin

LASER REJUVENATION - R300.00

GOOD FOR HYDRATION , BRIGHTENING , CORRECTING DISCOLOURATION . NO DOWNTIME

MICRODERMABRASION-R300.00

GOOD FOR EXFOLIATING, CLEARING ACNE OR BUILD UP, REMOVING OILINESS. NO DOWNTIME

TIGHTENING - R300.00

GOOD TO PREVENT AGEING OR START LIFTING TO REMOVE FINE LINES AND SAGGING SKIN. NO DOWNTIME

MICRO-NEEDLING - R1000.00

GOOD FOR BRIGHTENING , COLLAGEN INDUCTION ,CLEARING ACNE PITTING , LIFTING ,ANTIAGEING AND STRENGTHENING THE SKIN. 2 DAYS DOWNTIME.

MAKEOVER PEEL - R500.00

GOOD FOR CLEARING OF DAMAGE , PIGMENTATION , MARKS ,ANTIAGEING AND TO BALANCE SKIN TEXTURE . 1 WEEK DOWNTIME / After peel care kit - R100.0

LED LIGHT CORRECTING THERAPY - R100.00

GOOD FOR ALL SKIN CONCERNS BECAUSE IT EACH LIGHT SETTING ASSISTS WITH DIFFERENT PROBLEMS . ACNE , INFLAMMATION , PIGMENTATION , DULL SKIN AND MORE. NO DOWNTIME

TIGHTENING & REJUVENATION - R400.00

A COMBINATION OF OUR TIGHTENING & REJUVENATION WHICH DELIVERS BALANCED & FIRMER SKIN. NO DOWNTIME

MICRODERM & REJUV - R500.00

A COMBINATION OF OUR MICRODERMABRASION & LASER REJUVENATION WHICH EXFOLIATES & BRIGHTENS THE SKIN.

weekly specials

Tuesdays - Needling R800 Wednesdays - 20% off laser hair removal

Skin Care

THE MAKEOVER

MESOHEAL FACE MASK....RI50
EXFOLIATING CLEANSER....R350
BRIGHTENING CLEANSER....R190
BRIGHTENING KIT....R900
DAY CREAM SPF 40....R600(50ml)
ACNE CREAM...50ML....R800
BRIGHTENING DAY CREAM SPF 40....R350
BRIGHTENING CELL RENEW AL NIGHT CREAM....R390
HYDRATING NIGHT CREAM...R800
ACNE SERUM....R400
HYALURONIC SERUM....R400
PIGMENTATION SERUM...R400
Korean Skin Care also available in clinic

SKINCARE CAREFULLY CHOSEN BY US



CRUELTY FREE



SULPHATE FREE



GLUTEN FREE



TESTED & LOVED



VEGAN



PARABEN FREE



